
General Classification

15.08.2020

Organiser:  Cycling Federations of ESTONIA, LATVIA, LITHUANIA

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

III stage   Valga - Smiltene - Valmiera - Valga

Distance 174,3 km (368,5 km - 542,8 km)

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/Gap

Average speed of the winner 45,035

12h03'10''Time of winner

Overall distance 542,8 km

km/h

ESTJÕEÄÄR, Gert43 10003226747 12h03'10''1

PELJAKIN, Alo91 10004727419 5''2

* TBCÄRM, Rait11 10034813684 9''3

LATBOGDANOVICS, Maris36 10007461708 15''4

MCTDŽERVUS, Darijus71 10006601640 18''5

LTUBENIUŠIS, Justas3 10010170331 20''6

* LATRUBENIS, Pauls34 10052853361 22''7

ESTKISKONEN, Siim47 10009965823 24''8

* TBCPAJUR, Markus13 10016520595 25''9

same timeESTNISU, Oskar45 1000868744310

* SVLKULBE, Lars23 10036201693 26''11

same timeLATVOSEKALNS, Andris32 1000751111712

same timeLTULAŠINIS, Venantas4 1000997370513

same time* GERBENZ, Pirmin55 1003616875514

same time* GERBUCK-GRAMCKO, Tobias52 1003655362415

same time* TVBSVENDSEN, Simen Nordahl62 1001550371516

same time* LTUJANUŠKEVIČIUS, Mantas7 1001612885817

same time* ESTSANKMANN, Joosep41 1001466668318

same time* DOBDANKBARS, Oskars82 1006011583319

same timeLATLUKSEVICS, Viesturs33 1000461051420

same timeMCTTALAČKA, Lukas72 1000869673921

same time* TVBGRÅSVOLD, Dennis66 1001981748422

same time* SVLGIEßELMANN, Michel26 1003619866323

* GERROSNER, Linus56 10049039140 33''24

ESTPRUUS, Peeter44 10006996613 35''25

same time* LTUMASIULIS, Denas5 1001532820626

same timeLATFLAKSIS, Andzs31 1000646715327

* TBCMIRZOJEV, Artjom14 10015383372 36''28

* TBCJUNTUNEN, Antti-Jussi Joonata15 10011027062 37''29

TVBSKJELBRED, Aleksander Anders67 10015173006 39''30

same timePELKIVISTIK, Gert95 1001102292131

* TVBENSTAD, Kasper Steen65 10019575388 42''32

GERFRAHM, Jasper53 10009166480 45''33

LTUNAVARDAUSKAS, Ramūnas1 10004505531 46''34

* LTUKMIELIAUSKAS, Rokas6 10036589693 48''35

same timeLATPAVLOVS, Evalds35 1001522847536

LTUBAGDONAS, Gediminas2 10003097516 51''37

* SVLKNOLLE, Jon24 10015766726 53''38

* TBCPELTONEN, Ukko Iisaki12 10045808434 1'02''39

same timeDOBROZE, Artis86 1000450633940

same time* TBCANSONS, Kristers17 1001533184241

* PELMESI, Joosep96 10063671992 1'03''42

MCTKOVALIOVAS, Edgaras73 10009463140 1'07''43

* GERDIK, Calvin54 10036179869 1'09''44

GERMALCHAREK, Moritz57 10009975927 1'11''45

PELOOLO, Kristjan92 10013944641 1'15''46

DOBRITUMS, Raivis85 10004552617 1'17''47

* TVBHALVORSEN, Erik Gellein61 10010796787 1'20''48

* PELLAANEMÄE, Erki94 10063679672 1'22''49

* TBCKARPENKO, Gleb16 10063677046 1'29''50

PELKALF, Steven97 10008677743 1'37''51

MCTZDANEVIČIUS, Jokubas77 10064601273 2'13''52

SVLLEINAU, Louis22 10010204481 2'15''53

MCTKAUPAS, Gediminas74 10004632944 2'24''54

* MCTKELMELIS, Aristidas75 10036589390 2'42''55

SVLLEINAU, Joann21 10010981491 3'08''56

GERBEYER, Maximilian51 10007499191 8'58''57

* TVBSØRENSEN, Petter64 10015503008 10'15''58
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Young Rider - General Classification

15.08.2020

Organiser:  Cycling Federations of ESTONIA, LATVIA, LITHUANIA

UCI Europe Tour ME Cat 2.2

III stage   Valga - Smiltene - Valmiera - Valga

Distance 174,3 km (368,5 km - 542,8 km)

Place No UCI code Name Team Time/Gap

Average speed of the winner 45,026 km/h

12h03'19''Time of winner

Overall distance 542,8 km

TBCÄRM, Rait11 10034813684 12h03'19''1

LATRUBENIS, Pauls34 10052853361 13''2

TBCPAJUR, Markus13 10016520595 16''3

SVLKULBE, Lars23 10036201693 17''4

same timeGERBENZ, Pirmin55 100361687555

same timeGERBUCK-GRAMCKO, Tobias52 100365536246

same timeTVBSVENDSEN, Simen Nordahl62 100155037157

same timeLTUJANUŠKEVIČIUS, Mantas7 100161288588

same timeESTSANKMANN, Joosep41 100146666839

same timeDOBDANKBARS, Oskars82 1006011583310

same timeTVBGRÅSVOLD, Dennis66 1001981748411

same timeSVLGIEßELMANN, Michel26 1003619866312

GERROSNER, Linus56 10049039140 24''13

LTUMASIULIS, Denas5 10015328206 26''14

TBCMIRZOJEV, Artjom14 10015383372 27''15

TBCJUNTUNEN, Antti-Jussi Joonata15 10011027062 28''16

TVBENSTAD, Kasper Steen65 10019575388 33''17

LTUKMIELIAUSKAS, Rokas6 10036589693 39''18

SVLKNOLLE, Jon24 10015766726 44''19

TBCPELTONEN, Ukko Iisaki12 10045808434 53''20

same timeTBCANSONS, Kristers17 1001533184221

PELMESI, Joosep96 10063671992 54''22

GERDIK, Calvin54 10036179869 1'00''23

TVBHALVORSEN, Erik Gellein61 10010796787 1'11''24

PELLAANEMÄE, Erki94 10063679672 1'13''25

TBCKARPENKO, Gleb16 10063677046 1'20''26

MCTKELMELIS, Aristidas75 10036589390 2'33''27

TVBSØRENSEN, Petter64 10015503008 10'06''28
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